
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

No School–  

Holiday Recess 

2 

No School–  

Holiday Recess 

3 4 5 

AM– Joseph Columbo 

 

 

PM– Logan Chin 

6 

7 8 

AM– Takehiko 

Nishiuchi 

 

PM– Benjamin Good 

Birthday 

9 

 

 

 

 

 

10 

AM– Rio Odamura 

11 

AM– Adele Vanyo 

12 

AM– Zella Fishman 

 

 

PM– Ruben Goldberg 

13 

14 15 

No School- 

Martin Luther King Jr. 

Day 

16 

 

 

PM– Liam O’Byrne 

17 

AM- Charles Coburn 

18 19 

 

 

PM– Quinn Doucette 

Birthday 

20 

21 22 

AM– Ria Gove 

23 24 

 

 

 

PM– Lucas Bonvetti 

25 26 

AM– Hannah Batista 

27 

28 29 

AM– Neave Redmond 

30 31 

 

 

PM– Brendan Browne 

   

Blue Room January 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 

AM– Joseph Columbo 

2 

 

 

 

PM– Logan Chin 

3 

4 5 

AM– Rio Odamura 

6 

AM– Takehiko Nishiuchi 

 

 

PM– Benjamin Good 

7 

AM- Charles Coburn 

8 

AM– Zella Fishman 

9 

 

 

 

PM– Quinn Doucette 

10 

11 12 

AM– Ria Gove 

13 

 

 

PM– Liam O’Byrne 

Birthday 

14 

PM– Lucas Bonvetti 

15 

AM– Adele Vanyo 

16 

AM– Hannah Batista 

 

 

PM– Ruben Goldberg 

17 

18 19 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

20 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

21 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

22 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

23 

No School-  

Winter Recess 

24 

25 26 

AM– Neave Redmond 

27 

 

 

PM– Brendan Browne 

28 29   

Blue Room February 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 

 

 

PM– Logan Chin 

2 

3 4 5 

AM- Charles Coburn 

6 7 

AM– Joseph Columbo 

8 

No School- 

Staff Development Day 

9 

10 11 

AM– Ria Gove 

12 

 

 

PM– Liam O’Byrne 

13 

AM– Takehiko 

Nishiuchi 

14 

AM– Adele Vanyo 

15 

AM– Zella Fishman 

 

PM– Quinn Doucette 

16 

17 18 

AM– Neave Redmond 

 

PM– Brendan Browne 

19 

 

 

PM– Benjamin Good 

20 

AM– Rio Odamura 

 

 

21 

PM– Lucas Bonvetti 

22 

AM– Hannah Batista 

 

 

23 

24 25 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

26 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

27 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

28 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

29 

No School- 

Spring Recess 

30 

31       

Blue Room March 2024 


